Ladies Cross Country Palladium 2017 / 2018

Pos. Name
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Julia Rushton

Cassie Darling-Smedley

Kirstie HigginS
Donna Airey
Susan Allen
Elizabeth Mullan
Christine Egerton
Michelle Abbott
Christine Leathley
Lucy Scott

Tara Robb
Deborah Greenwood
Jane Ryan

Irene Roche

Jean Knightley
Lisa Ellis

Karin Goss

Jane Hylands
Amanda Duffy
Nerina Gill

Katy Thompson
Rebecca Bradshaw
Julia Taylor

Dawn Terry
Bianca Bennett
Sarah Helliwell
Amanda Bristow
Geraldine Varley
Michelle Butschok
Helen Harrison
Beth Quinn
Lianne Lundie
Danielle Walker
Carol Life

Teresa De Curtis
Judith Carey
Anita Jones
Helen Burnett
Sharon Wilson

Cat.
V45
V35
V35
V35
V55
Senior
V65
V35
V65
Senior
Senior
V45
V35
V55
V55
V35
V65
V45
V35
V45
V55
Senior
V55
V45
Senior
V35
V35
V55
V35
V45
u20
V35
Senior
V45
V45
V35
V55
V45
V35

Final Standings

Points Races
233 9
199
186
172
154
144
143
140
136
134
120
116
113
107
103
101

96
85
87
75
72
65
58
48
43
41
40
39
37
35
34
32
30
27
27
25
24
12
7
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Not Qualified

Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified

Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified



